
1

EA/W’25

REIMA EA & W 2025 FOOTWEAR COLLECTION



2



3



4



5

ONE STEP CLOSER TO NATURE

1 . FOR STRONG ER FEET 
Reima barefoot shoes feature a very flexible, thin sole. It lets kids 

sense the ground better while also strengthening 
the small muscles of their feet.

2.  FOR FREE G ROWTH
The wide toe box has enough room for the toes to grow 
straight – we hope future generations would never have 

to experience painful bunions!

3.  FOR A NATURAL POSTURE
The sole is completely flat and equally thick at ball and heel. 
This helps kids enjoy a natural stance and gait, supporting 

normal movement of the entire body.

BAREFOOT

Reima Barefoot 
shoes

Designed to mimic the feeling of walking barefoot, light and flexible Reima minimalist 
footwear encourages healthy foot and posture development in kids. Kids can maintain 
their natural stance and gait while exploring the world safely and comfortably in Reima 

barefoot shoes.



6

JUMP, SKIP AND HOP WITH EASE

1 .  FOR A SMOOTHER STEP
The Reima Rolling Steps sole is shaped so that it doesn't interfere 

with or block the child’s gait. It enables undisturbed movement 
for shoes with thicker soles.

2.  FOR SHOCK ABSORPTION
When running and jumping on hard surfaces such as 

asphalt and concrete, bigger kids – roughly at the point of 
entering school age – may start to need cushioning to avoid injuries.

3.  FOR COMFORT IN ACTIVITIES
Reima Rolling steps shoes are designed to feel comfortable 

and dynamic on foot with fluid, rolling strides and just 
enough bounce to inspire playful adventuring.

Reima Rolling 
Steps soles

Barefoot shoes are a great start for little kids' growing feet. But kids move in many ways 
and places, and sometimes their shoes need more cushioning and bounce. That's when 

Reima Rolling Steps soles are needed.

ROLLING 
STEPS



7



8

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Hook-and-loop construction ensures easy use
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole lining made from 100% recycled polyester
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170

5400141A Tepastelu
Reimatec barefoot shoes

8920 67A0 4370

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole lining made from 100% recycled polyester
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400137B Tallustelu
Reimatec barefoot shoes

9990 8920 67A0 4370

•	 Breathable and elastic knitted upper
•	 Machine washable, delicate cycle in 30 °C
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Knitted upper made from 100% recycled polyester
•	 Insole lining made from 100% recycled polyester
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400066A Astelu
Barefoot shoes

9990 8920 6910 5660 4370 2830



9
TEPASTELU



10

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Hook-and-loop construction ensures easy use
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190

5400159A Viikari
Reimatec barefoot shoes

New

9780 6900 3310

Flexible sole for free 
movement

Zero heel drop for a 
natural stance

Flexible rubber outsole 
for an ideal grip

Wide last with extra 
room for the toes

Hook-and-loop 
closure is  
easy to use

Removable insoles 
with Happy Fit print for 
checking the size easily

Waterproof membrane 
laminated to the upper 

keeps the feet dry

Reflective details

Comfortable,  
elastic lining



11

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Hook-and-loop construction ensures easy use
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190

5400144A Hyppii
Reimatec barefoot shoes

9990 6980 39A0 1490

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400143A Loikkii
Reimatec barefoot shoes

9990 6980 39A0 1490

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Flexible sole for free movement
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400160A Sankari
Reimatec barefoot shoes

New

9780 6900 3310



12

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Hook-and-loop construction ensures easy use
•	 Vegan
•	 Flexible and lightweight Phylon/rubber outsole
•	 Textile lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170

5400006A Kiirus
Reimatec shoes

6980 4370 11A0

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Easy hook-and-loop fastening with elastic laces enable customized 

fitting
•	 Vegan
•	 Sole design lets kids’ steps roll easily
•	 Flexible and lightweight Phylon/rubber outsole
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400152B Enkkari
Reimatec sneakers

9990 67A0 4960 11A0

•	 Breathable and elastic knitted upper
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Machine washable, delicate cycle in 30 °C
•	 Vegan
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Sole design lets kids’ steps roll easily
•	 Flexible and lightweight Phylon/rubber outsole
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Upper contains recycled material
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400153A Sujuva
Sneakers

9990 5660



13

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Sole design lets kids’ steps roll easily
•	 Flexible and lightweight Phylon/rubber outsole
•	 Comfortable, elastic lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400134A Kiritin
Reimatec shoes

8920 6980 450A 0760

ENKKARI



14

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Easy two-point hook-and-loop fastening
•	 Vegan
•	 Sizes up to 24 are zero heel
•	 Outsole material flexible and lightweight dual density polyurethane
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert with mesh lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170

5400010A Passo 2.0
Reimatec shoes

999A 8920 6980 4500 1490

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Easy two-point hook-and-loop fastening
•	 Vegan
•	 Outsole material flexible and lightweight dual density polyurethane
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert with mesh lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

US 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5

CA 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5

CN 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225

5400042A Patter 2.0
Reimatec shoes

999A 8920 4500 1490

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Outsole material flexible and lightweight dual density polyurethane
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert with mesh lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400013A Wetter 2.0
Reimatec shoes

9990 8920 4500



15

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Easy two-point hook-and-loop fastening
•	 Vegan
•	 Flexible and lightweight Reima EVA/rubber outsole
•	 Recycled rubber
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert with mesh lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Outsole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

US 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5

CA 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5

CN 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225

5400145A Hiivin
Reimatec shoes

9990 6900 4960 1490

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Easy hook-and-loop fastening with elastic laces enable customized 

fitting
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible and lightweight Reima EVA/rubber outsole
•	 Recycled rubber
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert with mesh lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Outsole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400018B Hiipien
Reimatec shoes

9990 9960 6900 5450 4960 1490



16



17
TAIKA 2.0



18
ANKKA



19

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Vegan
•	 Zero heel drop for a natural stance
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Textile lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400158A Ankka
Barefoot rain boots

New

9990 8680 5450 2350

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Vegan
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Textile lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400001A Taika 2.0
Rain boots

8680 698A 5450 2350 1120

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Vegan
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Textile lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400039A Ankles
Rain boots

9990 8920 3830 2350

ANKKA



20

•	 Soft, warm terry inside for maximum comfort
•	 Reinforced sole, heel and toe
•	 Merino wool mix retains warmth even while moist

5300033E Saapas
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8878 Wool rec polyamide blend RWS
58% wool, 40% recycled polyamide, 2% elastane

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37 38/41

US 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CA 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CN 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm 24~26cm

6980 3810

•	 Soft, warm terry inside for maximum comfort
•	 Reinforced sole, heel and toe
•	 Merino wool mix retains warmth even while moist

5300277A Patikka
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8794 Rec polyester merino blend RWS
37% polypropylene, 27% polyamide, 26% recycled polyester, 7% merino 
wool, 3% elastane

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 19/21 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37 38/41

US 3.5-5.5 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CA 3.5-5.5 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CN 14~16cm 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm 24~26cm

•	 Soft merino wool mix for perfect thermal control
•	 2-Pack

5300309A Parit
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8974 Wool polyamide blend RWS
75% wool, 23% polyamide, 2% elastane

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, EA5

Size charts
EU 19/21 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37 38/41

US 3.5-5.5 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CA 3.5-5.5 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CN 14~16cm 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm 24~26cm

New

999A 67AA 331A

3811                          9401



21
LETKEE, LETKIS, PARIT, KIRITIN



1
REIMA WINTER 2025 FOOTWEAR COLLECTION



2
REIMA WINTER 2025 FOOTWEAR COLLECTION



3



4



5



6

ENSILUMI KIDS HALLAVA QUICKLOCK

MYRSKY

BAREFOOT ROLLING 
STEPS

ROLLING 
STEPS

TALVIUNI



7

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Easy hook-and-loop fastening with elastic laces enable customized 

fitting
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Reima Ice Stud rubber sole for a great grip on wet ice
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190

5400150A Talvella Kids
ReimaTec barefoot winter boots

9990 6980 5390 1490

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Waterproof membrane laminated to the upper
•	 Easy hook-and-loop fastening with elastic laces enable customized 

fitting
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Reima Ice Stud rubber sole for a great grip on wet ice
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400151A Talvella Junior
ReimaTec barefoot winter boots

9990 6980 5390 1490

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190

5400163A Ensilumi Kids
ReimaTec barefoot winter boots

9990 6980 4960 0760

New



8

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400162A Ensilumi Junior
ReimaTec barefoot winter boots

9990 6980 4960 0760

ENSILUMI KIDS

New



9



10

•	 Upper made of textile and synthetic fibre mixed with leather
•	 Easy two-point hook-and-loop fastening
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Wool mix lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170

5400165A Talviuni
ReimaTec shoes

Hero New

9990 6980 4960

•	 Upper made of textile and synthetic fibre mixed with leather
•	 Easy hook-and-loop fastening with elastic laces enable customized 

fitting
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Wool mix lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400166A Talves
ReimaTec shoes

Hero New

9990 6980 5660 4960



11

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Vegan
•	 Freelock lacing system – twist to tighten and release
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible and lightweight Reima EVA/rubber outsole
•	 Recycled rubber
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Outsole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400164A Hallava Quicklock
ReimaTec shoes

Hero New

9990 5450 4960 0760

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible and lightweight Reima EVA/rubber outsole
•	 Recycled rubber
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Outsole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400147A Hallava
ReimaTec shoes

9960 8510 67A0 5660 1490



12

QUICK SHOES FOR FAST FUN

Hallava Quicklock is the ultimate shoe for maximizing outdoor time! Just twist the lock to get a perfect 
fit and tap to release it. With waterproof protection, comfy cushioning for the lightest leaps, and 

warmth down to freezing weather, this pair caters for all active kids’ needs. 

Easy on, easy out 

HAPPY FIT 

INSOLES

COLD

WEATHER

WATERPROOF  

MEMBRANE

Lightweight, shock-
absorbing EVA midsole

Waterproof, breathable 
membrane to keep 
the toes dry

Snug fit, thanks 
to the super easy 

Freelock lacing

Very comfortable 
fleece lining

Reflective details for 
visibility in the dark

Durable toe 
bumper

Outsole contains 
recycled rubber

Removable insoles with 
Happy Fit print help to 
find the correct size

Loop for 
easy pull-on



13

•	 Water resistant winter footwear with rubber galosh
•	 Upper made of leather and textile
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Snowlock on collar
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220

5400024A Nefar
Winter boots

9990 6980 67A1 5661 5390 4962 1490

•	 Water resistant winter footwear with rubber galosh
•	 Upper made of leather and textile
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Snowlock on collar
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200

5400024M Moomin Nefar
Winter boots

New

85B1 4571

•	 Water resistant winter footwear with rubber galosh
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Wool mix lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 22/23 24/25 26/27 28/29 30/31 32/33 34/35

US 6/7 7.5/9 9.5/10.5 11/11.5 12/13.5 1/2 2.5/3.5

CA 6/7 7.5/9 9.5/10.5 11/11.5 12/13.5 1/2 2.5/3.5

CN 135 145 160 175 185 200 205

5400027A Coconi
Winter boots

999A 4960 149A



14

COCONI



15

LOSKARI



16

•	 Water resistant winter footwear with rubber galosh
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400124A Loskari
Winter boots

9990 8510 6900 4820 1490

•	 Water resistant winter footwear with rubber galosh
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Removable boot liner
•	 Removable sock
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 6/6.5 7.5 8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6,5 7 7.5

CA 5.5/6 7 7,5 8/8.5 9 9.5/10 10.5 11 11.5/12 12.5/13 13.5 1/1.5 2/2.5 3 3.5/4 4.5/5 6 6.5 7

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400148A Konkari
Winter boots

9990 4820 1490

•	 Water resistant winter footwear with rubber galosh
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 6/6.5 7.5 8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6,5 7 7.5

CA 5.5/6 7 7,5 8/8.5 9 9.5/10 10.5 11 11.5/12 12.5/13 13.5 1/1.5 2/2.5 3 3.5/4 4.5/5 6 6.5 7

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400149A Muhvari
Winter boots

999A 4500



17

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Lace closure with Reima safety lace end system ensures good fitting
•	 Vegan
•	 Sizes up to 24 are zero heel
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 200 g wadding insulation
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170

5400035A Samooja
ReimaTec winter boots

9990 67A0 4820

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -10 °C/14 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 200 g wadding insulation
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400032A Myrsky
ReimaTec winter boots

9990 67A0 4820 0760

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 200 g wadding insulation
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400034A Samojedi
ReimaTec winter boots

9990 0760



18

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38

US 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CA 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5

CN 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240

5400033A Kinoskin
ReimaTec winter boots

9990 6980 4960

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole of thermoplastic rubber with good grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Insole contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6,5 7 7.5

CA 10.5 11 11.5/12 12.5/13 13.5 1/1.5 2/2.5 3 3.5/4 4.5/5 6 6.5 7

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400046A Hangelle
ReimaTec winter boots

9990 9770



19

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Easy two-point hook-and-loop fastening
•	 Vegan
•	 Sizes up to 24 are zero heel
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 100 g Thinsulate insulation
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Upper contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5

CA 4/4.5 5,5 6/6.5 7 7.5/8 8.5/9 9,5 10/10.5 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220

5400030A Pyrytys
ReimaTec winter boots

970A 8510 395A 1490

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Zipper opening
•	 Lace closure with Reima safety lace end system ensures good fitting
•	 Vegan
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -20 °C/-4 °F (ISO 20877:2011)
•	 Outsole made of vulcanized rubber gives a good grip
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 100 g Thinsulate insulation
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Upper contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400031A Hankinen
ReimaTec winter boots

970A 698A 395A

•	 Waterproof winter footwear
•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Elastic lacing for fast and easy pull-on
•	 Vegan
•	 Wide last with extra room for the toes
•	 Tested for insulation against cold until -40 °C/-40 °F (ISO 

20877:2011)
•	 Vibram Arctic Grip A.T. sole provides added durability and excellent 

grip on all terrains including wet ice surfaces
•	 Waterproof, seam-sealed insert
•	 Textile fur lining
•	 200 g wadding insulation
•	 Fleece lining
•	 Removable felt insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct 

size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 Upper contains recycled material
•	 Lining contains recycled material
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

US 11 11.5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7.5

CA 11 11,5 12/12.5 13/13.5 1 1.5/2 2.5/3 3.5 4/4.5 5/5.5 6/6.5 7 7,5

CN 170 180 185 190 200 205 210 220 225 230 240 245 250

5400125A Laplander 2.0
ReimaTec winter boots

Hero

9990 8510 4500 1490



20

OUTRUN FROSTY THE SNOWMAN

In Lapland, even temperatures of -40 °C (-40 °F) can easily happen. Our warmest boot Laplander 2.0 
is built for the challenge. Its wide toe box lets kids’ toes grow straight, and for less slips, we gave it an 

exclusive Reima Vibram outsole that grips on all terrains including wet ice. So, welcome winter freedom, 
red cheeks, and warm feet!

Arctic-proof 
warmth 

HAPPY FIT 

INSOLES

EXTREMELY

WARM

WATERPROOF  

MEMBRANE



21

•	 Upper made of synthetic material and textile
•	 Breathable and lightweight shoe
•	 Hook-and-loop construction ensures easy use
•	 Vegan
•	 Flexible and lightweight EVA outsole with TPR reinforcements for good 

grip
•	 Textile lining
•	 Removable, moulded EVA insoles with jersey lining and Happy Fit print 

help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

US 4 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7.5 8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11

CA 3.5 4/4.5 5 5.5/6 7 7,5 8/8.5 9 9.5/10 10.5

CN 110 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170

5400129M Moomin Ekana
Sneakers

6981 3431

•	 Waterproof mid-season footwear
•	 Easy pull-on style
•	 Vegan
•	 Flexible rubber outsole for an ideal grip
•	 Textile lining
•	 Removable insoles with Happy Fit print help to find the correct size
•	 Reflective details

Material performance

Sustainability
•	 PFAS free
•	 PVC free

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

US 4.5/5 5.5 6/6.5 7.5 8 8.5/9 9.5 10/10.5 11 11.5 12/12.5

CA 4/4.5 5 5.5/6 7 7,5 8/8.5 9 9.5/10 10.5 11 11.5/12

CN 115 125 130 135 145 150 160 165 170 180 185

5400001B Moomin Magisk
Rain boots

85A1 4371

•	 Soft merino wool mix for perfect thermal control
•	 Stripe pattern

5300335A Moomin Randig
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8992 Wool blend RWS
70% wool, 28% polyamide, 2% elastane
0: 

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, AW 6

Size charts
EU 19/21 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37

US 3.5-5.5 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5

CA 24M S 4 S 5 M 6 L 7

CN 14~16cm 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm

New

6981 4961



22MOOMIN EKANA



23
URHEILU SOCKS



24

•	 Soft, warm terry inside for maximum comfort
•	 Reinforced sole, heel and toe
•	 Merino wool mix retains warmth even while moist

5300317A Urheilu
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8796 Wool blend RWS
64% wool, 34% polyamide, 2% elastane
0: 

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37 38/41

US 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CA S 4 S 5 M 6 L 7 XL 8

CN 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm 24~26cm

New

9401 6301 5451 3311

•	 Soft, warm terry inside for maximum comfort
•	 Reinforced sole, heel and toe
•	 Merino wool mix retains warmth even while moist

5300316A Atleetti
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8872 Rec polyester merino blend RWS
42% polyamide, 27% recycled polyester, 26% merino wool, 5% elastane
0: 

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37 38/41

US 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CA S 4 S 5 M 6 L 7 XL 8

CN 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm 24~26cm

New

9781 6301 5451 3311

•	 Soft, warm terry inside for maximum comfort
•	 Reinforced sole, heel and toe
•	 Merino wool mix retains warmth even while moist

5300051C Villalla
Socks

Material performance
Main material: 8986 Merino cotton blend RWS GOTS
36% wool, 34% organic cotton, 28% polyamide, 2% elastane
0: 

Sustainability
•	 Made with certified mulesing free wool

2025, AW 7

Size charts
EU 22/25 26/29 30/33 34/37 38/41

US 6-9 9.5-11.5 12-2 2.5-5.5 6-8

CA S 4 S 5 M 6 L 7 XL 8

CN 16~18cm 18~20cm 20~22cm 22~24cm 24~26cm

9401 89A1 6301 5451 3311



Size charts
FOOTWEAR

EU size US size UK size CN size JP size
Recommended 

foot length
(mm)

18 2.5/3 2,5/3 105 (1,5) 10,5 104-109

19 3.5/4 3,5 110 (1,5) 11 110-113

20 4.5/5 4/4,5 115 (1,5) 11.5/12 114-119

21 5.5 5 125 (1,5) 12,5 120-126

22 6/6.5 5,5/6 130 (1,5) 13 127-132

23 7 7 135 (1,5) 13,5/14 133-139

24 7.5/8 7,5 145 (1,5) 14,5 140-147

25 8.5/9 8/8,5 150 (1,5) 15 148-154

26 9.5 9 160 (1,5) 15.5/16 155-161

27 10/10.5 9,5/10 165 (1,5) 16,5 162-168

28 11 10,5 170 (1,5) 17 169-174

29 11.5 11 180 (1,5) 17.5/18 175-181

30 12/12.5 11,5/12 185 (1,5) 18,5 182-188

31 13/13.5 12,5/13 190 (1,5) 19 189-194

32 1 13,5 200 (1,5) 19.5/20 195-201

33 1.5/2 1/1,5 205 (1,5) 20,5 202-208

34 2.5/3 2/2,5 210 (1,5) 21 209-214

35 3.5 3 220 (1,5) 21.5/22 215-221

36 4/4.5 3,5/4 225 (1,5) 22,5 222-229

37 5/5.5 4,5/5 230 (1,5) 23 230-235

38 6/6.5 6 240 (1,5) 23.5/24 236-242

39 7 6,5 245 (1,5) 24,5 243-249

40 7.5 7 250 (1,5) 25 250-255

41 8 7,5 260 (1,5) 26 256-263

42 8.5 8 265 (1,5) 26,5 264-270

MEASURING THE FOOT 

Have your child stand on a paper, heel against the wall. Mark 
the foot length on paper and measure the distance on the end 
of the sheet.

25



KEEPING HEALTHY KIDS’ FEET HEALTHY
To help a child’s motor skills develop normally, it’s 
important to choose the right size and shape of shoe. 
Parents must also follow the growth of the feet to make 
sure the shoes fit properly.  
 
Happy Fit makes measuring easy 
You can check the shoe size by taking out the insole, 
so that the child can stand on it. In total, the length of 
the foot + 1.5 cm for growth and operating reserve is 
necessary. Most Reima shoes have the “Happy Fit” print in 
the removable insoles to help you find the correct size.  
 
Smaller allowance for barefoot shoes 
For barefoot shoes, a smaller reserve is recommended. 
The extra space for growth and movement in barefoot/
minimalist shoes should ideally be around 1.0 - 1.2 cm. 
 
Go for technical socks 
A 100% cotton sock will feel cold when it gets sweaty. 
Socks with synthetics that wick moisture away from the 
skin are a better choice for waterproof shoes. In cold times, 
socks with wool will be warm even when moist.

15 mm

EU size US size UK size CN size JP size
Recommended

foot length
(mm)

21/22 5.5/6.5 5/6 145 (1,5) 14,5/15 145-153

23/24 7/8 7/7,5 155 (1,5) 15,5 154-158

25/26 8.5/9.5 8/9 165 (1,5) 16/17 159-172

27/28 10/11 9,5/10,5 180 (1,5) 17,5/18 173-184

29/30 11.5/12.5 11/12 190 (1,5) 18,5/19,5 185-198

31/32 13/1 12,5/13,5 205 (1,5) 20/21 199-211

33/34 1.5/3 1/2,5 220 (1,5) 21,5/22,5 212-225

35/36 3.5/4.5 3/4 230 (1,5) 23/23,5 226-237

37/38 5/6.5 4,5/6 245 (1,5) 24/25 238-251

EU size US size UK size CN size JP size
Recommended

foot length
(mm)

22/23 6/7 5,5/7 135 (1,5) 13/14 127-139

24/25 7.5/9 7,5/8,5 145 (1,5) 14,5/15 140-154

26/27 9.5/10.5 9/10 160 (1,5) 15,5/16,5 155-168

28/29 11/11.5 10,5/11 175 (1,5) 17/18 169-181

30/31 12/13.5 11,5/13 185 (1,5) 18,5/19 182-194

32/33 1/2 13,5/1,5 200 (1,5) 19,5/20,5 195-208

34/35 2.5/3.5 2/3 205 (1,5) 21/22 209-221

FOOTWEAR

26



Colors EA’25
FOOTWEAR

0760 
Earthy 
Beige

1120    
Rose   
Blush

11A0 
Peanut 
Brown

1490 
Cinnamon 

brown

2350 
Yellow

3310    
Soft    
Coral

3830   
Reima     
Red

39A0 Cool 
Burgundy

4370 
Sunset   
Pink

4500    
Grey     
Pink

4960    
Deep  
purple

5450 
Blooming 

Lilac

5660 
Breezy 
Violet

67A0    
Blue   

Ocean

6900 
Twilight 

Blue

6980   
Navy

8680   
Green   
Clay

8920 
Greyish 
Green

9780    
Soft    
Black

9960    
Peat    
Grey

9990   
Black

27



SANKARI

28



Colors W’25					   
FOOTWEAR

0760 
Earthy 
Beige

1490 
Cinnamon 

Brown

4500  Grey 
Pink

4820 Rosy 
Berry

4960 Deep 
Purple

5390 Red 
Violet

3950 Jam 
red

5450 
Blooming 

Lilac

5660 
Breezy 
Violet

6590 Bright 
Blue

6900 
Twilight 

Blue
6980 Navy

8510 
Thyme 
Green

8930 Khaki 
Green

9770 Dark 
Silver

9960 Peat 
Grey

9990 Black

29



Waterproof  
galosh

Waterproof  
bootie

Waterproof  
construction

Happy Fit 
print on 
insoles

Delicate wash in 
30 °C

Recycled
material

Inner sock Aluminium 
insulation

PVC freeFC free

Removable 
insoles

Quick-dry

Leather Other  
material

Cold weather Freezing weather

Textile

Contains 
woolElastic material

Chilly weather

Sun protection  
factor 50+

Reima
Barefoot

W
a

te
rp

ro
of

ne
ss

W
a

rm
th

M
a

te
ri

a
l

Arctic weather

Waterproof, 
membrane

Reflecting 
details

FOOTWEAR

Symbols

Rolling steps

30



SANKARI

31



5300033E Saapas....................................20
5300051C Villalla.......................................24
5300277A Patikka......................................20
5300309A Parit............................................20
5300316A Atleetti.....................................24
5300317A Urheilu........................................24
5300335A Moomin Randig...............21
5400001A Taika 2.0.................................19
5400001B Moomin Magisk.............21
5400006A Kiirus.........................................12
5400010A Passo 2.0.............................. 14
5400013A Wetter 2.0............................ 14
5400018B Hiipien.......................................15
5400024A Nefar..........................................13
5400024M Moomin Nefar.................13
5400027A Coconi.......................................13
5400030A Pyrytys...................................19
5400031A Hankinen...............................19
5400032A Myrsky.......................................17
5400033A Kinoskin................................. 18
5400034A Samojedi................................17
5400035A Samooja.................................17
5400039A Ankles.......................................19
5400042A Patter 2.0............................. 14

Index by number

Index by name

Ankka........................................................................19
Ankles.......................................................................19
Astelu...........................................................................8
Atleetti....................................................................24
Coconi......................................................................13
Enkkari......................................................................12
Ensilumi Junior..................................................8
Ensilumi Kids.........................................................7
Hallava.....................................................................11
Hallava Quicklock........................................11
Hangelle................................................................. 18
Hankinen................................................................19
Hiipien.......................................................................15
Hiivin...........................................................................15
Hyppii........................................................................11
Kiirus...........................................................................12
Kinoskin................................................................. 18
Kiritin..........................................................................13
Konkari.................................................................... 16
Laplander 2.0....................................................19
Loikkii........................................................................11
Loskari..................................................................... 16
Moomin Ekana.................................................21
Moomin Magisk..............................................21

5400046A Hangelle............................... 18
5400066A Astelu.........................................8
5400124A Loskari...................................... 16
5400125A Laplander 2.0.....................19
5400129M Moomin Ekana................21
5400134A Kiritin..........................................13
5400137B Tallustelu....................................8
5400141A Tepastelu..................................8
5400143A Loikkii.........................................11
5400144A Hyppii........................................11
5400145A Hiivin...........................................15
5400147A Hallava.......................................11
5400148A Konkari.................................... 16
5400149A Muhvari.................................... 16
5400150A Talvella Kids............................7
5400151A Talvella Junior........................7
5400152B Enkkari.......................................12
5400153A Sujuva........................................12
5400158A Ankka.........................................19
5400159A Viikari.........................................10
5400160A Sankari.....................................11
5400162A Ensilumi Junior..................8
5400163A Ensilumi Kids.........................7
5400164A Hallava Quicklock........11

Moomin Nefar..................................................13
Moomin Randig...............................................21
Muhvari................................................................... 16
Myrsky.......................................................................17
Nefar...........................................................................13
Parit............................................................................20
Passo 2.0............................................................... 14
Patikka....................................................................20
Patter 2.0.............................................................. 14
Pyrytys.....................................................................19
Saapas....................................................................20
Samojedi.................................................................17
Samooja..................................................................17
Sankari.....................................................................11
Sujuva.......................................................................12
Taika 2.0..................................................................19
Tallustelu..................................................................8
Talvella Junior.......................................................7
Talvella Kids............................................................7
Talves........................................................................10
Talviuni....................................................................10
Tepastelu.................................................................8
Urheilu......................................................................24
Viikari........................................................................10

5400165A Talviuni.....................................10
5400166A Talves........................................10

Villalla.......................................................................24
Wetter 2.0............................................................ 14

32



A-


